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BOCA BEACH CLUB
PH Louvre

Design:
Poul Henningsen

Concept:

The fixture provides 100% glare-free light. The geometrical, spherical design is based on the principle of illuminating all surfaces at the same angle. This
ensures uniform light around the fixture, illuminating both walls and ceiling. Matt painted undersurfaces and glossy top surfaces result in an attractive
reflection of the diffused light, creating uniform light distribution around the fixture.

Finish:
White, wet painted.

Material:
Shades: Spun aluminium. Frame: High lustre chrome plated, extruded brass. Housing: High lustre chrome plated, spun aluminium.

Mounting:
Suspension type: Cable 2 x 0.75 mm2 and wire. Canopy or external driver box contains driver. Cable length: 4m. Maximum distance between external
driver box and fixture: 20m.

Weight:
Min: 10.0 kg Max: 11.5 kg

Class:
Ingress protection IP20. Electric shock protection | w. ground.

Info notes:
For LED replacement kits please do contact Louis Poulsen. The innovation of the LED technology is constant. The specifications mentioned are based on
present technology. Please find updated info on products on our website www.louispoulsen.com

Specification notes:
The innovation of light sources is ongoing. Consequently we only inform about the max. wattages. On www.louispoulsen.com we update a list of
recommendable light sources.


http://131.165.69.83/int/products/indoor/pendants/ph-louvre/c-24/c-1422/p-55479?altTemplate=ProductPdfTemplate#
http://131.165.69.83/int/projects/projekt/?id=9082#?mid=4481

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

CCT/Watt/ Lumen
2700K

2700K

2700K 96.0 2741
2700K 96.0 2741
2700K 96.0 2741
3000K

3000K

3000K 96.0 2986
3000K 96.0 2986

3000K 96.0 2986

S PAREPART

Product name:

Light source

96W LED 2700K

96W LED 2700K

96W LED 2700K

96W LED 2700K

96W LED 2700K

96W LED 3000K

96W LED 3000K

96W LED 3000K

96W LED 3000K

96W LED 3000K

PH ARTICHOKE/LOUVRE/LP CENTRUM CANOPY

SUSPENSION

Product name:

PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 27K90 INT/DRV
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 3K90 INT/DRV
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 27K90 EXT/DRV
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 3K90 EXT/DRV
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-WB 27K INT/DRV

PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-WB 3K90 INT/DRV

Finish

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

WHT

Cable type

WHT TEX/WIRE

WHT TEX/WIRE

WHT TEX/WIRE

WHT TEX/WIRE

WHT TEX/WIRE

WHT TEX/WIRE

Lighting control

DIM 1-10V

DIM 1-10V

DALI

DAL

WIRELESS BLUETOOTH

DIM 1-10V

DIM 1-10V

DAL

DALI

WIRELESS BLUETOOTH

Plug

INT. DRIVER

EXT. DRIVER

INT. DRIVER

INT. DRIVER

EXT. DRIVER

INT. DRIVER

Efficacy

29

29

29

31

31

31

Order-no.

5741096404

5741096666

5741094655

5741094671

5741094697

5741096420

5741096682

5741094668

5741094684

5741094707

Ordering number:

5741480272

Ordering number:

5741096459

5741096475

5741096637

5741096653

5741098583

5741098596



