louis poulsen





PH Louvre

Design:

Poul Henningsen

Concept:

The fixture provides 100% glare-free light. The geometrical, spherical design is based on the principle of illuminating all surfaces at the same angle. This ensures uniform light around the fixture, illuminating both walls and ceiling. Matt painted undersurfaces and glossy top surfaces result in an attractive reflection of the diffused light, creating uniform light distribution around the fixture.

Finish:

White, wet painted.

Material:

Shades: Spun aluminium. Frame: High lustre chrome plated, extruded brass. Housing: High lustre chrome plated, spun aluminium.

Mounting:

Suspension type: Cable 2 x 0.75 mm2 and wire. Canopy or external driver box contains driver. Cable length: 4m. Maximum distance between external driver box and fixture: 20m.

Weight:

Min: 10.0 kg Max: 11.5 kg

Class

Ingress protection IP20. Electric shock protection I w. ground.

Info notes:

For LED replacement kits please do contact Louis Poulsen. The innovation of the LED technology is constant. The specifications mentioned are based on present technology. Please find updated info on products on our website www.louispoulsen.com

Specification notes:

The innovation of light sources is ongoing. Consequently we only inform about the max. wattages. On www.louispoulsen.com we update a list of recommendable light sources.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

CCT/Watt/ Lumen	Light source	Finish	Cable type	Lighting control	Plug	Efficacy	Order-no.
2700K	96W LED 2700K	WHT	-	DIM 1-10V	-	-	5741096404
2700K	96W LED 2700K	WHT	-	DIM 1-10V	-	-	5741096666
2700K 96.0 2741	96W LED 2700K	WHT	WHT TEX/WIRE	DALI	INT. DRIVER	29	5741094655
2700K 96.0 2741	96W LED 2700K	WHT	WHT TEX/WIRE	DALI	EXT. DRIVER	29	5741094671
2700K 96.0 2741	96W LED 2700K	WHT	WHT TEX/WIRE	WIRELESS BLUETOOTH	INT. DRIVER	29	5741094697
3000K	96W LED 3000K	WHT	-	DIM 1-10V	-	-	5741096420
3000K	96W LED 3000K	WHT	-	DIM 1-10V	-	-	5741096682
3000K 96.0 2986	96W LED 3000K	WHT	WHT TEX/WIRE	DALI	INT. DRIVER	31	5741094668
3000K 96.0 2986	96W LED 3000K	WHT	WHT TEX/WIRE	DALI	EXT. DRIVER	31	5741094684
3000K 96.0 2986	96W LED 3000K	WHT	WHT TEX/WIRE	WIRELESS BLUETOOTH	INT. DRIVER	31	5741094707

SPAREPART

 Product name:
 Ordering number:

 PH ARTICHOKE/LOUVRE/LP CENTRUM CANOPY
 5741480272

SUSPENSION

Product name:	Ordering number:
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 27K90 INT/DRV	5741096459
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 3K90 INT/DRV	5741096475
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 27K90 EXT/DRV	5741096637
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-DA 3K90 EXT/DRV	5741096653
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-WB 27K INT/DRV	5741098583
PH LOUVRE SUSP-KIT LED-WB 3K90 INT/DRV	5741098596